
BL-109
1.3 / 5.9 VG

BL-109
4.1 / 16.0

BL-109
1.0 / 14.0

Bx

Bx

Bx

Bx
GWM20BL-114

GWM20BL-111

GW
M2

0B
L-1

07

GW
M2

0B
L-1

09

GWM20B
L-1

13

Meters0 50 10025

Section E of Richard Zone
Looking at N40E

Tolerance: 50m each side, 100m total

* Text in boxes: 10.6 / 47.0 means 10.6 grams per tonne (g/t) gold over 47.0 meters (m)
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